PAGE 1
Transition Networks, Inc.
Worldwide Headquarters:
10900 Red Circle Drive
Minnetonka, MN 55343 USA
tel: 952.941.7600 / 800.526.9267
fax: 952.941.2322

10900 Red Circle Drive
Minnetonka, MN 55343 USA
tel: 952.941.7600 / 800.526.9267
fax: 952.941.2322
©2011 Transition Networks, Inc.
All trade marks are the property of their respective owners.
Technical information is subject to change without notice.
PAGE 8
DbManager Options
Part Number                 Description
*Other versions of DBManager are also available to support 10 and 15 concurrent work stations. Please ask for details.
DBM-NS-1-2		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 2 units. No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-NS-1-4		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 4 units.  No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-NS-1-10		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 10 units.  No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-NS-1-25		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 25 units.  No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-NS-1-50		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 50 units.  No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-NS-1-100		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 100 units.  No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-NS-1-ULTD		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity unlimited number of units. No SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-2			   Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 2 units. With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-4			   Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 4 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-10			  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 10 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-25			  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 25 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-50			  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 50 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-100		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 100 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-1-ULTD		  Single work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity unlimited number of units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-4-25			  4 work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 25 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-4-50 		  4 work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 50 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-4-100		  4 work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to 100 units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms
DBM-4-ULTD		  4 work-station DbManager with visibility/connectivity to unlimited number of units.  With SNMP Traps & Alarms